General information about company

Scrip code 511509

NSE Symbol NOT APPLICABLE

MSEI Symbol NOT APPLICABLE

ISIN INE380K01017

Name of the company VIVO BIO TECH LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Capital Restructuring
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 07-04-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date 31-03-2021

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (c)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a L
Category Nes. OF T:c])]. ofaid P:irct‘l_y shares ;Fl?;e:; Snos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) ully pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity ? held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
()} shareholder (I shares shares Depository | (IVY+ as per SCRR, Total as a
€)) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIID) As a | 465 eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (f]) (V1) WD oy of AtBica) [ o cgy |10l [(A+B+O)
Promoter
(A) f;L 9 5003500 5003500 [37.29 5003500 5003500 |[37.29
romoter
Group
(B) Public 8020 8416020 8416020 |62.71 8416020 8416020 |[62.71
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 8029 13419520 13419520 | 100 13419520 13419520 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlvi ion of otherwise
Shares 0.0 nderlying conversion o (XID) bored | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbere .
Underlying . . . (XI10) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ’
Outstanding . ”» held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A .
convertible - sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities . . . a 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(@) (VIDH(X) As a % of | No- (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]icromoter 1268000 1268000 42.7 1999000 | 39.95 4471500
Group
(B) Public 57.3 6246163
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 1268000 1268000 100 1999000 | 14.9 10717663




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
N .
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully pgid paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights TOta})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up 7 _ (calculated as asa%
.. | Depository | (VII) =
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . per SCRR, of
Receipts (Iv)+
held (IV) | shares | (/- it vy | 1957) (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a % of X egy Total VOtil’lg
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , 459500 459500 | 3.42 459500 459500 |3.42
undivided Family
@ Any Other 6 4544000 4544000 |33.86 4544000 4544000 |33.86
(specify)
(Sl‘:;’('lT)"tal 9 5003500 5003500 |37.29 5003500 5003500 |37.29
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 9 5003500 5003500 |37.29 5003500 5003500 |37.29
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)MD)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) sharcholders 7925 996136 996136 | 7.42 996136 996136 | 7.42
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |6 613000 613000 |4.57 613000 613000 |4.57
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 89 6806884 6806884 |50.72 6806884 6306884 |50.72
(specify)
(S];;’(-;;Otal 8020 8416020 8416020 |62.71 8416020 8416020 |62.71
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 8020 8416020 8416020 |62.71 8416020 8416020 |62.71
B)X2)+B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 8029 13419520 13419520 | 100 13419520 13419520 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 8029 13419520 13419520 | 100 13419520 13419520 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Shareholding , as a | Number of
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares Plﬁdge‘?‘ or
Sha No. of Underlying conversion of (XID) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered (XIII) umber o
Underlying . - - equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities ( as a A ’
Sr. Outstanding . - sa held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of % of d L
convg;tlble Warrants No. Of diluted share total | No As a % of total femati?laglzed
R [0 Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD=  [No-(@) | gt | o | Shares held | form (XIV)
( () (VID+(X) As a % held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0 0 3.13 0 0 459500
(d) 1268000 1268000 39.57 1999000 | 43.99 4012000
(S:;’(‘lT)"tal 1268000 | 1268000 27 1999000 | 39.95 4471500
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 1268000 1268000 42.7 1999000 | 39.95 4471500
Group (A)=
A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 6.78 739139
(a(ii)) 4.17 538000
(e) 46.34 4969024
Sub-Total (B) 573 6246163
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 57.3 6246163
B)(2)+B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 1268000 1268000 100 1999000 | 14.9 10717663
Total 1268000 1268000 100 1999000 | 14.9 10717663
(A+B+C) ’
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage Textual .
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

1) The Company has alloted 3,82,000 equity shares to the following promoter group on 26th March,
2021 pursuant to conversion of warrants and the company is in the process of getting listing approval
from BSE Ltd. SHRI SHRI RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED-62,000 Shares MAXCELL PHONES
COMMUNICATIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED-1,70,000-Shares IRAGAVARAPU
CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED-1,50,000-Shares 2) The Company has alloted 1,50,000 equity
shares to Shri Shri Resorts Private Limited (promoter group) on 31st March, 2021 pursuant to
conversion of warrants and the company is in the process of making listing application. SHRI SHRI
RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED-1,50,000 Shares.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KOMPELLA VISWANATH

KOMPELLA MADHAVI LATHA

TOOMULURU SITAMMA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEOPKO0077P

ACDPT8366R

AFNPT6746E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150100

250000

59400

459500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

150100

250000

59400

459500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.86

0.44

3.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg:X

150100

250000

59400

459500

Class eg:y

Total

150100

250000

59400

459500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.12

1.86

0.44

3.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02

1.7

0.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150100

250000

59400

459500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

IRON AGE
INDIA LTD

CRYPTOLOGIC
SYSTEMS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

MAXCELL PHONES
COMMUNICATIONS
INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

IRAGAVARAPU
CONSTRUCTIONS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PKI
SOLUTIONS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHRI SHRI
RESORTS
PVTLTD

PAN (1)

AAACIB877)

AABCCS5752D

AABCN3521F

AABCV3341D

AAECP0467B

AAFCS8341E

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

600000

1345000

970000

750000

600000

279000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

600000

1345000

970000

750000

600000

279000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

447

10.02

7.23

5.59

447

2.08

Number of Voting Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

600000

1345000

970000

750000

600000

279000

Class eg:y

Total

600000

1345000

970000

750000

600000

279000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.47

10.02

7.23

5.59

4.47

2.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

230000

250000

788000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

230000

250000

788000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.09

9.16

8.17

6.81

4.09

7.26

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a) 0 0 970000 750000 0 279000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 100 100 0 100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 600000 1345000 800000 600000 600000 67000

dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group | Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Promoter
Group Group Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4544000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

4544000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4544000

Class eg:y

Total

4544000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

33.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

1268000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

1268000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

39.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1999000

As a % of total

43.99




Shares held (b) |

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 4012000
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANIL PINAPALA

VISHAL RANJAN

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AHMPP4268]

AHNPR9896D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

260000

193000

453000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

260000

193000

453000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.94

1.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

260000

193000

453000

Class eg:y

Total

260000

193000

453000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.94

1.44

3.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.77

1.31

3.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

240000

193000

433000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

Category

Others

Others

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRD)

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI) -
Non
Repatriable

SATYAJEET
PRASAD

EVERY WEAR
IMPORT AND
EXPORT PVT
LTD

MAGADHA
INFRACON
PRIVATE
LIMITED

MALLEMKONDA
REALITIES PVT
LIMITED

MORE
AGRISUPPLIES
AND
SERVICES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (1)

ALVPP2876K

AABCE4593Q

AALCM3883D

AAFCM4364F

AAJCM4637K

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

23

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16016

200000

165252

916693

900000

1100000

900000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

16016

200000

165252

916693

900000

1100000

900000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.12

1.49

1.23

6.83

6.71

8.2

6.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

16016

200000

165252

916693

900000

1100000

900000

Class eg:y

Total

16016

200000

165252

916693

900000

1100000

900000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.12

1.49

1.23

6.83

6.71

8.2

6.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

0.11

1.36

6.24

6.13

7.49

6.13




percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16016

200000

165252

386693

900000

1100000

900000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

10

11

Category

Clearing
Members

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NORTHERN UNION
LIMITED

ELITE CLASS ASSET
HOLDINGS LTD

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AACCNBI17G

AACCE0911D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

25

81

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11189

1035000

1300000

262734

455191

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

11189

1035000

1300000

262734

455191

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

7.71

9.69

1.96

3.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

11189

1035000

1300000

262734

455191

Class eg:y

Total

11189

1035000

1300000

262734

455191

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.08

7.71

9.69

1.96

3.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.08

7.05

1.79

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11189

1035000

254874

447331

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



